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Mandatory Question (365 response(s))
Question type: Checkbox Question
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Q2 Would you support later opening of all taverns and hotels throughout the Selwyn district
(for example after 10am)?

— 164 (45.6%)

196 (54.4%)

Question options
®Yes © No

Optional question (360 response(s), 5 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q3 Would you support earlier opening of all taverns and hotels throughout the Selwyn
district (e.g. before 7am)?

-~ 98(27.2%)

262 (72.8%)

Question options
®vYes © No

Optional question (360 response(s), 5 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q4 Would you support later closing of all taverns and hotels throughout the Selwyn district
(for example 3am the following day)?

— 152 (42.1%)

209 (57.9%) —

Question options
®vYes © No

Optional question (361 response(s), 4 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q5 Would you support earlier closing of all taverns and hotels throughout the Selwyn
district (for example 1am the following day)

_— 120 (33.5%)

238 (66.5%) —

Question options
®yes ©Ono

Optional question (358 response(s), 7 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q6 Would you support maintaining the existing trading hours of all taverns and hotels
throughout the Selwyn district (for example 7am to 2am the following day)?

99 (27.9%) —.

- 256 (72.1%)

Question options
®yes ©no

Optional question (355 response(s), 10 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q7 Would you support later opening of all restaurants and function centres throughout the
Selwyn district (e.g. after 8am)?

121 (34.0%)

235 (66.0%)

Question options
®yes ©Ono

Optional question (356 response(s), 9 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q8 Would you support earlier opening of all restaurants and function centres throughout the
Selwyn district (e.g. before 7am)?

—— 149 (41.9%)

207 (58.1%) —

Question options
®yes ©Ono

Optional question (356 response(s), 9 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q9 Would you support later closing of all restaurants and function centres throughout the
Selwyn district (e.g. 3am the following day)?

— 174 (48.7%)
183 (51.3%) —

Question options
®yes ©Ono

Optional question (357 response(s), 8 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q10 Would you support earlier closing of all restaurants and function centres throughout the
Selwyn district (e.g. 1am the following day)

_~ 115(32.1%)

243 (67.9%) —

Question options
®yes ©Ono

Optional question (358 response(s), 7 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q11 Would you support maintaining the existing trading hours of all restaurants and
function centres throughout the Selwyn district (7am to 1am the following day)

105 (20.7%)

- 249 (70.3%)

Question options
®yes ©no

Optional question (354 response(s), 11 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q12 Would you support later opening of all off licence premises throughout the Selwyn
district (e.g. after 11am)

—— 141 (41.5%)

199 (58.5%) —

Question options
@®yes ©no

Optional question (340 response(s), 25 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q13 Would you support earlier opening of all off licence premises throughout the Selwyn
district (e.g. before 7am)

L~ 68(20.2%)

269 (79.8%)

Question options
@®yes ©no

Optional question (337 response(s), 28 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q14 Would you support later closing of all off licence premises throughout the Selwyn
District (eg 10pm)

128 (37.6%)

S 212(62.4%)

Question options
®yes ©no

Optional question (340 response(s), 25 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q15 Would you support earlier closing of all off licence premises throughout the Selwyn
District (e.g. 8pm)

- 73(21.6%)

265 (78.4%)

Question options
®yes ©Ono

Optional question (338 response(s), 27 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q16 Would you support maintaining the existing trading hours of all off licence premises
throughout the Selwyn District (7am to 9pm)

162 (47.2%) ——

— 181 (52.8%)

Question options
®yes ©Ono

Optional question (343 response(s), 22 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q17 Would you support later opening of ski club license premises throughout the Selwyn
District (eg 9am)

— 153 (44.3%)

192 (55.7%) —

Question options
®yes ©Ono

Optional question (345 response(s), 20 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q18 Would you support earlier opening of ski club license premises throughout the Selwyn
District (eg 6am)

_— 114(33.2%)

229 (66.8%) —

Question options
®yes ©Ono

Optional question (343 response(s), 22 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q19 Would you support later closing of ski club license premises throughout the Selwyn
District (eg 2am)?

— 162 (47.2%)

181 (52.8%)

Question options
®yes ©Ono

Optional question (343 response(s), 22 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q20 Would you support earlier closing of ski club license premises throughout the Selwyn
District (eg midnight)?

—— 120 (35.0%)

223 (65.0%)

Question options
®yes ©Ono

Optional question (343 response(s), 22 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q21 Would you support maintaining the existing trading hours of ski club licence premises
throughout the Selwyn District (7am to 9pm)?

120 (34.9%)

S 224 (65.1%)

Question options
®yes ©no

Optional question (344 response(s), 21 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q22 Would you support later opening of club licence premises throughout the Selwyn
District (eg 9am)?

— 169 (48.0%)

183 (52.0%) —

Question options
®yes ©Ono

Optional question (352 response(s), 13 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q23 Would you support earlier opening of club licence premises throughout the Selwyn
District (eg 7am)?

96 (27.3%)

256 (72.7%) —

Question options
®yes ©Ono

Optional question (352 response(s), 13 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q24 Would you support later closing of club licence premises throughout the Selwyn District
(eg 11pm Monday to Thursday and 1am Friday and Saturday)?

128 (36.5%) —

~— 223 (63.5%)

Question options
®yes ©no

Optional question (351 response(s), 14 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q25 Would you support earlier closing of club licence premises throughout the Selwyn
District (eg 9pm Monday to Thursday and 11pm Friday and Saturday)?

93 (26.4%)

259 (73.6%)

Question options
®yes ©Ono

Optional question (352 response(s), 13 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q26 Would you support maintaining the existing trading hours for club licence premises
throughout the Selwyn District?

131 (37.4%)

T 219 (62.6%)

Question options
®yes ©no

Optional question (350 response(s), 15 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q27 Would you support introducing sensitive sites (including but not limited to: schools,
early childhood centers, sport clubs and grounds, maraes, medical centers, hospitals,
treatment facilities and churches, etc.) to restrict the proximity of stand-...

164 (45.8%) —

— 194 (54.2%)

Question options
®yes ©no

Optional question (358 response(s), 7 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q28 Would you support the introduction of a restriction on the number of standalone bottle
stores?

154 (42.7%) —

207 (57.3%)

Question options
®yes ©Ono

Optional question (361 response(s), 4 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q29 Would you support a restriction on the proximity of standalone bottle stores to other
licensed premises (how close one store can be to another)?

168 (46.5%)

— 193 (53.5%)

Question options
®yes ©Ono

Optional question (361 response(s), 4 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q30 Would you support a requirement that all clubs must have rostered duty managers
present during trading hours?

87 (24.3%)

- 271 (75.7%)

Question options
®yes ©no

Optional question (358 response(s), 7 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q31 Would you support that all bar staff and certified managers must complete serve-wise
training no less than annually (once a year)

124 (34.5%)

235 (65.5%)

Question options
®yes ©no

Optional question (359 response(s), 6 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q32 Signage - currently the Local Alcohol Policy has no rules around signs advertising
alcohol (where they can be placed, how they look, who they are targeted to). Would you
support a restriction on the appearance of external facing signage for all pre...

— 176 (49.2%)
182 (50.8%)

Question options
®yes ©no

Optional question (358 response(s), 7 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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